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Super Lap Scotland - King of the Hill - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
Knockhill AC Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill
5th April 6th April 17th May 12th July 13th July

Pos Car No. Name Class Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Total DS Diff
1 555 David CAPSTICK F 15 25 40 15 25 40 0 15 20 35 15 25 40 15 25 40 195 195 9 2
2 87 Gary MUIR F 13 16 29 14 20 34 14 25 39 13 25 38 14 20 34 14 14 188 174 21 2 6 3
3 56 Andrew FAHEY F 14 20 34 13 16 29 13 20 33 12 14 26 13 16 29 0 151 151 23 3 5
4 23 Andrew COWIE E 0 0 14 25 39 12 22 34 12 22 34 15 25 40 147 147 4 7 1
5 5 Alex MILNE E 14 20 34 13 16 29 13 16 29 0 0 12 16 28 120 120 27 2 4
6 1 Rab JOBSON E 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 20 35 0 0 0 115 115 5 5 1 4
7 6 Martin HUTTON F 12 12 12 14 26 12 14 26 0 0 12 20 32 96 96 19 1
8 77 Ian BONTHRONE D 12 22 34 12 22 34 0 0 0 12 12 80 80 16 5
9 392 Philip TAYLOR F 0 0 15 16 31 14 16 30 0 13 13 74 74 6 1 1 3
10 4 Mark DAWSON Pro 0 12 22 34 14 17 31 0 0 0 65 65 9 2 2
11 63 Stuart THOMSON E 12 16 28 14 20 34 0 0 0 0 62 62 3 1 1
12 144 Donnie MacLEOD D 10 17 27 0 0 0 0 10 22 32 59 59 3 1 3
13 29 Carl WALKER E 13 14 27 12 12 0 0 0 13 13 52 52 7 2
14 79 Eric HOLMES Pro 0 0 15 22 37 0 0 0 37 37 15 2
15 67 Mark THOMSON E 0 0 0 0 0 14 20 34 34 34 18 2
16 10 Nev WOOD Pro 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 13 13 -13 1
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Super Lap Scotland - King of the Hill - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
Knockhill AC Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill
5th April 6th April 17th May 12th July 13th July

Pos Car No. Name Class Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Q F Total Total points Total DS Diff
1 77 Ian BONTHRONE D 12 22 34 12 22 34 0 0 0 12 12 80 80 5
2 144 Donnie MacLEOD D 10 17 27 0 0 0 0 10 22 32 59 59 21 1 3

1 23 Andrew COWIE E 0 0 14 25 39 12 22 34 12 22 34 15 25 40 147 147 7 1
2 5 Alex MILNE E 14 20 34 13 16 29 13 16 29 0 0 12 16 28 120 120 27 2 4
3 1 Rab JOBSON E 15 25 40 15 25 40 15 20 35 0 0 0 115 115 5 5 1 4
4 63 Stuart THOMSON E 12 16 28 14 20 34 0 0 0 0 62 62 53 1 1
5 29 Carl WALKER E 13 14 27 12 12 0 0 0 13 13 52 52 10 2
6 67 Mark THOMSON E 0 0 0 0 0 14 20 34 34 34 28 2

1 555 David CAPSTICK F 15 25 40 15 25 40 0 15 20 35 15 25 40 15 25 40 195 195 9 2
2 87 Gary MUIR F 13 16 29 14 20 34 14 25 39 13 25 38 14 20 34 14 14 188 174 21 2 6 3
3 56 Andrew FAHEY F 14 20 34 13 16 29 13 20 33 12 14 26 13 16 29 0 151 151 23 3 5
4 6 Martin HUTTON F 12 12 12 14 26 12 14 26 0 0 12 20 32 96 96 55 1
5 392 Philip TAYLOR F 0 0 15 16 31 14 16 30 0 13 13 74 74 22 1 1 3

1 4 Mark DAWSON Pro 0 12 22 34 14 17 31 0 0 0 65 65 2 2
2 79 Eric HOLMES Pro 0 0 15 22 37 0 0 0 37 37 28 2
3 10 Nev WOOD Pro 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 13 13 -13 1
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Pos Car No. Name Class H1 H2 F H1 H2 F H1 H2 F H1 H2 F F H1 H2 F H1 H2 F H1 H2 F H1 H2 F H1 H2 F H1 H2 F H1 H2 F H1 H2 F Total Diff
1 22 Ben MASON 200 185 200 585 200 185 130 515 5 200 200 405 10 160 185 -200 155 160 200 185 545 170 185 5 360 185 160 160 505 160 200 120 480 185 200 150 535 200 170 370 110 200 185 495 0 4950 10 8 2
2 14 Daniel CLARK 185 150 130 465 120 170 150 440 185 185 5 375 140 200 200 540 185 140 170 495 200 5 150 355 200 185 185 570 130 160 90 380 110 120 80 310 160 130 290 200 130 160 490 0 4710 -240 5 6 2
3 24 Matthew PAPE 170 160 160 490 160 150 80 390 130 170 160 460 200 170 50 420 170 100 5 275 120 170 120 410 160 120 170 450 200 140 110 450 160 150 40 350 120 185 305 160 150 100 410 0 4410 -300 2 1 6
4 77 Michael WEDDELL 10 130 170 310 170 160 170 500 200 120 150 470 170 140 DQ -400 -90 80 185 160 425 90 140 200 430 150 200 60 410 120 170 200 490 200 160 130 490 185 150 335 150 170 150 470 0 4240 -170 5 2 6
5 9 Colin ATKINSON 60 120 90 270 150 140 100 390 170 10 185 365 110 185 160 455 150 130 120 400 160 150 170 480 10 140 40 190 80 80 140 300 90 140 70 300 170 110 280 100 185 170 455 0 3885 -355 3 4
6 71 Ryan McLEISH 160 200 185 545 10 200 200 410 0 0 200 170 200 570 185 200 10 395 5 60 200 265 170 185 185 540 10 185 200 395 200 200 185 160 200 545 0 3865 -20 10 6 2
7 85 Mark BEATY 0 0 150 130 40 320 150 100 140 390 110 160 150 420 130 130 70 330 170 100 150 420 185 130 130 445 10 130 185 325 150 20 170 170 110 70 350 0 3170 -695 1 4
8 2 David ALLAN 150 170 150 470 185 130 110 425 140 10 170 320 160 80 5 245 100 150 5 -200 55 100 100 80 280 70 130 10 210 140 110 170 420 170 80 90 340 140 90 230 140 140 -400 -120 0 2875 -295 2 2
9 35 Neil SHENTON 130 140 120 390 110 120 120 350 0 0 120 110 5 235 10 70 80 140 80 140 360 150 100 100 350 80 70 120 270 130 140 270 120 80 120 320 0 2625 -250
10 6 Gary ATKINSON 50 50 10 110 10 50 140 200 110 100 120 330 90 120 150 360 20 120 130 270 10 110 50 170 120 5 125 90 90 70 250 130 110 100 340 100 70 170 80 120 40 240 0 2565 -60
11 51 Murray SCOTT 140 110 100 350 90 90 5 185 60 70 130 260 70 70 90 5 95 150 60 DQ -200 10 130 90 90 310 5 160 165 150 30 60 240 110 80 190 40 90 90 220 0 2095 -470 1
12 72 Glenn BURTENSHAW 10 100 140 250 100 110 70 280 90 5 140 235 130 60 130 320 130 50 110 290 60 120 110 290 0 0 10 60 170 240 90 50 140 0 0 2045 -50 1
13 95 Maxim POPELYUSHKO 0 0 50 140 10 200 120 130 170 420 140 20 5 165 40 160 160 360 60 150 110 320 100 70 50 220 140 100 10 250 0 0 0 1935 -110
14 97 Jamie BLAKE 90 60 60 210 5 10 10 25 5 50 80 135 50 10 70 130 40 90 5 135 140 10 100 250 50 110 100 260 110 60 80 250 100 90 5 195 50 160 210 70 60 5 135 0 1935 0
15 27 Grant HUNTER 100 90 80 270 80 100 160 340 120 150 5 275 5 110 100 215 5 5 5 30 DQ -400 -365 100 170 120 390 10 150 5 165 60 40 10 110 70 120 190 130 100 5 235 0 1830 -105
16 55 Stuart McANDREW 110 40 70 220 50 70 90 210 100 90 90 280 100 50 5 155 10 70 100 180 70 50 90 210 30 50 30 110 70 40 5 115 40 50 160 250 40 40 0 0 1770 -60 1
17 21 Mark MULHOLLAND 30 70 10 110 130 60 185 375 80 110 5 195 10 30 80 120 30 60 90 180 20 10 130 -200 -40 80 10 130 220 40 120 150 310 120 10 30 160 0 0 0 1630 -140 1
18 555 Euan ROBERTSON 70 20 40 130 40 40 30 110 20 80 100 200 40 40 120 200 70 10 140 220 30 90 20 140 0 0 70 5 140 215 30 30 10 30 110 150 0 1395 -235
19 305 Carlos PEREZ R 0 0 10 10 50 70 10 10 60 80 10 80 90 10 10 60 80 40 40 70 150 5 30 60 95 10 170 20 200 80 100 180 10 50 130 190 0 1135 -260 1
21 43 Jonty NORMAN 0 0 0 0 60 40 70 170 110 80 185 375 110 30 80 220 5 50 55 0 0 60 70 140 270 0 1090 -45 1
21 15 Elby CLARK 120 30 10 160 60 5 5 70 5 10 5 20 20 5 10 35 10 80 5 95 50 10 140 200 0 10 5 15 10 20 5 35 60 60 120 90 5 60 155 0 905 -185
22 733 Keith ATKINSON R 40 10 10 60 10 10 10 30 10 10 30 50 10 10 30 50 10 10 5 25 10 10 5 25 20 20 20 60 30 10 40 80 20 10 5 35 40 40 30 40 80 150 0 605 -300
23 46 Brent BOWIE 5 80 110 195 140 80 40 260 5 5 10 5 70 5 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 545 -60
24 127 Phil ROWLANDS 0 0 10 40 5 55 60 90 110 260 0 0 90 70 50 210 5 10 5 20 0 0 0 0 545 0
25 53 Stuart ROBERTSON 20 10 20 50 30 10 50 90 40 10 20 70 10 10 40 60 10 10 50 70 10 10 40 60 10 10 10 30 20 10 20 50 10 50 -50 10 10 30 40 0 0 530 -15 1
26 73 Chris GRIEVE 5 5 10 0 160 160 5 325 185 150 20 -200 155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490 -40
27 17 Ronald WILKINSON R 5 10 10 25 10 10 10 30 10 10 5 25 10 10 10 30 10 10 40 60 10 10 10 30 10 10 10 30 10 10 10 30 10 10 10 30 20 10 30 20 5 50 75 0 395 -95
28 7 Chris WALLACE 80 10 30 120 5 20 10 35 10 10 60 80 80 10 5 95 10 10 30 -200 -150 10 20 10 40 5 5 60 10 30 100 10 10 20 0 10 5 5 20 0 365 -30
29 30 Mark FRENCH 0 0 30 20 70 120 30 10 90 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 -115
30 333 Bill READ 5 10 50 65 70 30 60 160 70 60 5 135 5 10 5 20 10 30 5 -200 -155 80 40 10 130 10 5 10 25 50 20 5 75 50 10 10 70 10 -400 -390 50 20 5 75 0 210 -40
31 11 John HOLDEN R 10 10 10 30 20 10 20 50 0 0 10 10 60 80 10 10 30 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 0
32 66 Alistair CALDERWOOD 0 0 10 10 10 30 10 10 10 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 -150
33 78 David HEADON 0 10 10 5 25 DQ 30 110 -400 -260 5 20 10 -200 -165 50 10 5 65 10 10 20 0 0 30 5 110 145 0 0 0 -170 -230
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Knockhill Round 3 - Car No.78 - 400 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 4 - Car No.77 - 400 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 4 - Car No's 22,  73 & 78 - 200 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 5 - Car No's 2, 7 & 333 - 200 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 6 - Car No's 21 & 51 - 200 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 6 - Car No.27 - 400 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 9 - Car No.53 - 50 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 10 - Car No.333 - 400 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 11 - Car No.2 - 400 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2

Scottish Legends Championship
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Pos Car No. Name Class Total Diff
1 22 Ben MASON 4950 10 8 2
2 14 Daniel CLARK 4710 -240 5 6 2
3 24 Matthew PAPE 4410 -300 2 1 6
4 77 Michael WEDDELL 4240 -170 5 2 6
5 9 Colin ATKINSON 3885 -355 3 4
6 71 Ryan McLEISH 3865 -20 10 6 2
7 85 Mark BEATY 3170 -695 1 4
8 2 David ALLAN 2875 -295 2 2
9 35 Neil SHENTON 2625 -250
10 6 Gary ATKINSON 2565 -60
11 51 Murray SCOTT 2095 -470 1
12 72 Glenn BURTENSHAW 2045 -50 1
13 95 Maxim POPELYUSHKO 1935 -110
14 97 Jamie BLAKE 1935 0
15 27 Grant HUNTER 1830 -105
16 55 Stuart McANDREW 1770 -60 1
17 21 Mark MULHOLLAND 1630 -140 1
18 555 Euan ROBERTSON 1395 -235
19 305 Carlos PEREZ R 1135 -260 1
21 43 Jonty NORMAN 1090 -45 1
21 15 Elby CLARK 905 -185
22 733 Keith ATKINSON R 605 -300
23 46 Brent BOWIE 545 -60
24 127 Phil ROWLANDS 545 0
25 53 Stuart ROBERTSON 530 -15 1
26 73 Chris GRIEVE 490 -40
27 17 Ronald WILKINSON R 395 -95
28 7 Chris WALLACE 365 -30
29 30 Mark FRENCH 250 -115
30 333 Bill READ 210 -40
31 11 John HOLDEN R 210 0
32 66 Alistair CALDERWOOD 60 -150
33 78 David HEADON -170 -230
34 0

Knockhill Round 3 - Car No.78 - 400 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 4 - Car No.77 - 400 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 4 - Car No's 22,  73 & 78 - 200 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 5 - Car No's 2, 7 & 333 - 200 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 6 - Car No's 21 & 51 - 200 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 6 - Car No.27 - 400 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 9 - Car No.53 - 50 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 10 - Car No.333 - 400 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2
Knockhill Round 11 - Car No.2 - 400 point deduction - Championship Regulation 4.2

Scottish Legends Championship



KMSC Modsports Race Championship
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Pos Car No. Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 12a 14 15 16 17 Total Diff
1 86 Adam MORRISON D 6 6 6 10 4 8 6 8 10 2 10 8 10 94 7 3 1
2 26 Michael BARRON D 9 10 10 10 10 10 8 2 10 9 88 -6 6 3
3 163 Stuart THOMSON E 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 64 -24 7 4
4 4 Jake SIMPSON A1/A2 6 6 6 6 11 11 10 56 -8 7
5 69 Andrew PATERSON F/E 6 5 6 8 9 11 11 56 0 5 2
6 14 Michael IMRIE D 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 2 46 -10 1 6
7 67 Mark THOMSON E 10 10 8 8 36 -10 2 2
8 3 Michael ANDERSON C 1 6 6 6 6 5 30 -6 5
9 79 Paul BRYDON A2 8 8 8 5 29 -1 1 3
1 43 Paul SMITH C 5 6 6 11 28 -1 4
11 177 Stewart ROBB A2 6 6 6 6 24 -4 3 1
12 63 Graham ROBERTSON C 5 5 5 5 20 -4 2
13 37 David ROBB D 4 8 8 20 0 4
14 42 Rod LANGHAM F 6 6 6 18 -2 3
15= 7 Fraser McNEILL D 4 8 6 18 0 1 1
15= 21 Lousie STRACHAN D 4 8 6 18 0 1 1
17 8 Richard SUTHERLAND G/F 6 6 5 17 -1 3
18 9 Ron CUMMING A1 5 6 5 16 -1 1
19 27 Bob BARRON D 11 1 4 16 0 3
20 78 David HEADEN A1 5 5 10 -6 2
21 666 David JEFFERSON A2 6 6 -4 1
22= 1 Shaun DAVIDSON D 4 4 -6
22= 221 James STRACHAN D 4 4 0
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